
2nd Distribution Claims Payments YTD % of Total Claims YTD Current Distribution

4,400,000.00 6,600,000.00

11,667.75 533,334.27 0.8022% 7,585.84

192.46 57,789.29 0.0869% 4,384.75

141,566.48 3,329,555.51 5.0083% 88,311.55

918.39 68,880.00 0.1036% 384.34

43,836.45 1,710,404.49 2.5728% 85,175.55

13,452.45 266,741.29 0.4012% 2,697.55

417.65 31,324.25 0.0471% 174.77

7,620.32 134,013.55 0.2016% 2,493.56

19,406.20 262,876.85 0.3954% 6,691.59

190,701.74 5,898,725.78 8.8729% 180,025.67

1,673,483.79 51,201,245.31 77.0173% 1,699,975.58

2,826.94 150,462.50 0.2263% 11,002.70

2,249.52 209,447.31 0.3151% 4,984.85

78,618.17 1,777,487.01 2.6737% 58,651.69

0.00 11,042.39 0.0166% 1,096.26

0.00 351,358.53 0.5285% 34,882.06

6,588.82 264,149.09 0.3973% 4,716.65

85.95 1,267.81 0.0019% 7.06

30.16 7,913.70 0.0119% 573.76

274.78 6,955.09 0.0105% 199.93

260.92 8,940.55 0.0134% 375.98

63.40 676.88 0.0010% 3.79

2,165.06 95,447.43 0.1436% 2,712.67

84.48 6,336.84 0.0095% 35.37

38.46 5,235.41 0.0079% 448.82

1,504.67 35,497.55 0.0534% 1,212.29

530.23 8,908.43 0.0134% 122.14

240.90 4,712.50 0.0071% 130.83

56.74 888.68 0.0013% (19.43)

154.77 5,034.92 0.0076% 197.51

20.28 2,834.37 0.0043% 138.67

942.00 30,723.10 0.0462% 625.72

2,199,999.93 66,480,210.68 100.0000% 2,200,000.07

Data Run Date: Report Run Date:

8/2/2022 8/2/2022

Totals 2,199,999.99

Yakima Valley Memorial Hospital III 500036 1,482.40

Providence St. Peter Hospital III 500024 147.60

PeaceHealth St. Joseph Medical Center II 500030 122.41

Providence Regional Medical Center Everett II 500014 96.14

MultiCare Auburn Medical Center III 500015 50.93

St. Joseph Medical Center II 500108 807.18

Skagit Valley Hospital III 500003 232.03

Harborview Medical Center I 500064 509.26

Providence Holy Family Hospital III 500077 32.47

MultiCare Deaconess Hospital III 500044 0.00

Providence Sacred Heart Medical Center & Children's Hospital II 500054 4,598.09

Mary Bridge Children's Hospital II 503301 215.78

St. Michael Medical Center III 500039 250.67

Legacy Emanuel Medical Center Y 380007 32.85

MultiCare Tacoma General Hospital II 500129 181.74

Outpatient Services

Central Washington Hospital III 500016 0.00

Providence St. Peter Hospital III 500024 14,918.64

Providence Regional Medical Center Everett II 500014 39,194.87

MultiCare Auburn Medical Center III 500015 0.00

Legacy Emanuel Medical Center Y 380007 1,107.94

Skagit Valley Hospital III 500003 13,559.06

Providence Sacred Heart Medical Center & Children's Hospital II 500054 214,884.32

Harborview Medical Center I 500064 1,709,680.65

St. Michael Medical Center III 500039 3,190.66

MultiCare Deaconess Hospital III 500044 0.00

PeaceHealth St. Joseph Medical Center II 500030 10,331.44

Yakima Valley Memorial Hospital III 500036 2,517.37

MultiCare Valley Hospital III 500119 5,535.53

MultiCare Tacoma General Hospital II 500129 40,792.93

Providence Holy Family Hospital III 500077 1,159.97

St. Joseph Medical Center II 500108 100,672.48

Inpatient Services

Mary Bridge Children's Hospital II 503301 33,694.58

Trauma Funds Available for Distribution YTD 2,200,000.00

SFY2022 3rd Supplemental Payment

Hospital Name TCF Designation Medicare 
Number

1st Distribution

SFY2022 Third Trauma Hospital Supplemental Distribution
Included Dates of Service: Jul  1 2021 - May 31 2022


